

MACP 102/23
PRAMOD Vs. M/S RG PULSES

16.08.2024

Present: Shri Radhey Shyam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Driver not yet traceable.
None for owner.
Sh. V.K. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for insurance co.

Adjournment sought by Ld. Counsel for insurance company to
file WS as documents have not been supplied to him.

Put up on **28.09.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACP-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/16.08.2024